
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4, RUN SW 334
OF CR-250, SW ALONG C/L 66.7 FT,
S R/W, SW 26 FT FOR POB, RUN SE'
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LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000054883 Remodel 20,800 01/26/2026

000054761 Electrical Servic 01/02/2026

000054668 Remodel 17,000 12/12/2025

HX Base Yr

5154 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,076 109.7250 122.89 378,010 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2739

BAS 2,739 100 2,739 218,787

FCP 456 25 114 9,106

FOP 360 30 108 8,627

FSP 288 40 115 9,186

3,843 3,076 245,706

BAS= W10 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W54 S33 E24 FOP=  S10 E36N10
W36$ E59 N33 FCP= N24 W19S24 E19$ W19$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 25,000


